
N421
NL-SHUTTLE BRUNECK - PFALZEN - TERENTEN

NL-SHUTTLE BRUNICO - FALZES - TERENTO
16.12.2023-15.12.2024

TÄGLICH

Kabinenbahn Kronplatz  ab

Bruneck, Tschurtsch.-Park

Bruneck, Industriezone West

Pfalzen, Rathaus A

Hofern A

Terenten, Wiesenweg  an

2.15

2.20

2.25

2.33

2.40

2.49

Cab. Plan de Coronesp. 

Brunico, P. Tschurtsch.

Brunico, ZI Ovest

Falzes, MunicipioA

CortiA

Terento, Via Wiesena. 

A hält nur zum Aussteigen

solo discesa
Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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